
ENCANTO / CLARENDON
AFTERNOON DROP OFF

2024 - 2025
Brown Bus # 23 Driver: Ismirely

K – 6 Drop-off # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # M,T,Th,F Wed
Arrive Enc/Cl 2:45 12:45
Leave Enc/Cl 2:47 12:47
Highland & 15th Dr (NE Corner) 1. 2:54 12:54
Arrive at Solano 3:15 1:15

Orange Bus # 10 Driver: Fatima
K – 6 Drop-off # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Enc/Cl 2:35 12:35
Leave Enc/Cl 2:47 12:47
16th Ave & Campbell 1 2:52 12:52
18th Ave & Campbell 2 2:56 12:56
Teach & Tots Daycare (602)277-6459 3 2:58 12:58
9th Ave & Monterosa 4 3:00 1:00
8Th Ave & Turney 5 3:04 1:04
Arrive at Longview 3:15 1:15

Red Bus # 27 Driver: Kurt
K – 6 Drop-off # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Enc/Cl 2:35 12:35
Leave Enc/Cl 2:47 12:47
611 W Ind Sch - Budget Suites 1 2:50 12:50
626 W Campbell Ave - Lil Kids N Co Daycare 2 2:56 12:56
920 W Pierson St 3 2:59 12:59
11th Ave & Highland 4 3:01 1:01
Campbell & 13th Ave 5 3:04 1:04
9th Ave & Hazelwood (inactive) 6 3:06 1:06
Arrive at Longview 3:15 1:15



Blue Bus # 7 Driver: Maria
K – 6 Drop-off # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Enc/Cl 2:35 12:35
Leave Enc/Cl 2:47 12:47
Hazelwood & 16th Ave 1 2:54 12:54
17th Ave & Elm 2 2:55 12:55
Pierson &16th Ave (SW Corner) 3 2:57 12:57
Hazelwood & 18th Dr. (NE Corner) 4 2:59 12:59
18th Ave & Glenrosa 5 3:03 1:03
18th Ave & Monterosa (W- side) 6 3:05 1:05
Glenrosa &15th Dr. 7 3:06 1:06
YMCA & SOL PAC- LOADING ZONE 8 3:10 1:10

Purple Bus # 18 Driver:
K – 6 Drop-off # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Enc/Cl 2:35 12:35
Leave Enc/Cl 2:47 12:47
18th Ave S. of Osborn 1st pole (Daycare) 1 2:50 12:50
18th Ave & Earl (N.W. corner) 2 2:53 12:53
6th Ave & Cheery Lynn Rd 3 3:00 1:00
5th Ave & Clarendon (3629 N 5th Ave) 4 3:03 1:03
3rd Ave & Clarendon (inactive) 5 3:05 1:05
Whiz Kidz Preschool (3821 N 3rd St) 6 3:11 1:11
Arrive at Longview 3:15 1:15

Green Bus # 20 Driver: Cindy
K – 6 Drop-off # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # M,T,Th,F Wed
Arrive Enc/Cl 2:45 12:45
Leave Enc/Cl 2:47 12:47
Tiny Treasure’s Daycare (602) 266-4100 1 2:52 12:52
733 W Virginia 2 2:59 12:59
3RD Ave & Virginia (NE Corner) 3 3:03 1:03
1 E Lexington (inactive) 4 3:10 1:10
Arrive at Longview 3:15 1:15


